
SENATE OF THE UNITED STATES 
ONE HUNDRED SECOND CONGRESS 

FIRST SESSION { 
Convened January 3, 1991 
Adjourned January 3, 1992 

Convened January 3, 1992 
SECOND SESSION { 

EXECUTIVE CALENDAR 

Friday, May 8, 1992 

PREPARED UNDER THE DIRECTION OF WALTER J, STEWART, 
SECRETARY OF THE SENATE 

By Gerald A. Hackett, Executive Clerk 



Calendar 
No. 

1 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Treaty 
Doc. No. 

EX. B., 
95-1 

101-12 

101-13 

102-14 

100-6 

1 

TREATIES 

Subject 

Two Related Protocols to the Convention for 
the Unification of Certain Rules Relating 
to International Carriage by Air, as 
Amended (Montreal Aviation Protocols No. 3 
and 4). 

Consular Convention with the Republic of 
Tunisia 

Consular Convention with the Democratic and 
Popular Republic of Algeria. 

Consular Convention with the Mongolian 
People's Republic. 

Supplementary Extradition Treaty with the 
Federal Republic of Germany. 

Reported 
Bv 

Feb 5 91 Reported favorably 
by Mr. Pell, Committee on 
Foreign Relations, with a 
resolution of advice and 
consent to ratification 
with provisos. (Printed 
report--Ex. Rept. 102-1 
together with minority 
views). 

May 7 92 Reported favorably 
by Mr. Pell, Committee on 
Foreign Relations, with a 
resolution of advice and 
consent to ratification 
(Printed report--Ex. Rept. 
102-25). 

May 7 92 Reported favorably 
by Mr. Pell, Committee on 
Foreign Relations, with a 
resolution of advice and 
consent to ratification 
(Printed report--Ex. Rept. 
102-26). 

May 7 92 Reported favorably 
by Mr. Pell, Committee on 
Foreign Relations, with a 
resolution of advice and 
consent to ratification 
(Printed report--Ex. Rept. 
102-27). 

May 7 92 Reported favorably 
by Mr. Pell, Committee on 
Foreign Relations, with a 
resolution of advice and 
consent to ratification 
(Printed report--Ex. Rept. 
102-28). 



2 

Calendar Treaty Subject Reported 
No. Doc. No. Bv 

22 102-17 Extradition Treaty with The Bahamas. May 7 92 Reported favorably 
by Mr. Pell, Committee on 
Foreign Relations, with a 
resolution of advice and 
consent to ratification 
(Printed report--Ex. Rept. 
102-29). 

23 102-23 Protocol Amending the 1974 Extradition May 7 92 Reported favorably 
Treaty with Australia. by Mr. Pell, Committee on 

Foreign Relations, with a 
resolution of advice and 
consent to ratification 
(Printed report--Ex. Rept. 
102-30). 

24 102-24 Second Supplementary Extradition Treaty May 7 92 Reported favorably 
with Spain. by Mr. Pell, Committee on 

Foreign Relations, with a 
resolution of advice and 
consent to ratification 
(Printed report--Ex. 
RePt.102-31). 



Calendar 
No. 

571 

572 

573 

574 

575 

* 576 

Message 
No. 

855 

791 

973 

981 

984 

809 

3 

NOMINATIONS 

Nominee, Office, And Predecessor 

[NEW REPORTS] 

THE JUDICIARY 

Edward E. Carnes. of Alabama, to be United 
States Circuit Judge for the Eleventh 
Circuit vice Frank M. Johnson, Jr., 
retired. 

Robert E. Payne, of Virginia, to be United 
States District Judge for the Eastern 
Distiict of Virginia, vice J. Calvitt 
Clarke, Jr.. retired. 

Richard H. Kyle. of Minnesota, to be United 
States District Judge for the District of 
Minnesota vice Robert G. Renner, retired. 

Joe Kendall, of Texas, to be United States 
District Judge for the Northern District 
of Texas, vice a new position created by 
Public Law 101-650, approved December 1, 
1990. 

Lee H. Rosenthal. of Texas, to be United 
States District Judge for the Southern 
District of Texas vice a new position 
created by Public Law 101-650, approved 
December 1, 1990. 

EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE 
PRESIDENT 

John P. Walters, of Michigan, to be Deputy 
Director for Supply Reduction, Off ice of 
National Drug Control Policy, vice Stanley 
E. Morris, resigned. 

Reported 
Bv 

May 7, 92 Mr. Bid en, 
Committee on the Judiciary, 
without printed report. 

Do. 

Do. 

Do. 

Do. 

Do. 

*Signifies nominee's commitment to respond to requests to appear and testify before any duly 
constituted committee of the Senate. 


