SENATE OF THE UNITED STATES

ONE HUNDRED SECOND CONGRESS

EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Friday, May 8, 1992

PREPARED UNDER THE DIRECTION OF WALTER J. STEWART, SECRETARY OF THE SENATE

By Gerald A. Hackett, Executive Clerk

TREATIES

Calendar No.	Treaty Doc. No.	Subject	Reported By
1	EX. B., 95-1	Two Related Protocols to the Convention for the Unification of Certain Rules Relating to International Carriage by Air, as Amended (Montreal Aviation Protocols No. 3 and 4).	Feb 5 91 Reported favorably by Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification with provisos. (Printed report—Ex. Rept. 102–1 together with minority views).
18	101-12	Consular Convention with the Republic of Tunisia	May 7 92 Reported favorably by Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification (Printed report—Ex. Rept. 102–25).
19	101–13	Consular Convention with the Democratic and Popular Republic of Algeria.	May 7 92 Reported favorably by Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification (Printed report—Ex. Rept. 102–26).
20	102-14	Consular Convention with the Mongolian People's Republic.	May 7 92 Reported favorably by Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification (Printed report—Ex. Rept. 102–27).
21	100-6	Supplementary Extradition Treaty with the Federal Republic of Germany.	May 7 92 Reported favorably by Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification (Printed report—Ex. Rept. 102–28).

Calendar No.	Treaty Doc. No.	Subject	Reported By
22	102-17	Extradition Treaty with The Bahamas.	May 7 92 Reported favorably by Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification (Printed report—Ex. Rept. 102-29).
23	102–23	Protocol Amending the 1974 Extradition Treaty with Australia.	May 7 92 Reported favorably by Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification (Printed report—Ex. Rept. 102–30).
24	102-24	Second Supplementary Extradition Treaty with Spain.	May 7 92 Reported favorably by Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification (Printed report—Ex. Rept.102–31).

NOMINATIONS

Calendar No.	Message No.	Nominee, Office, And Predecessor	Reported By
		[NEW REPORTS]	
		THE JUDICIARY	
571	855	Edward E. Carnes, of Alabama, to be United States Circuit Judge for the Eleventh Circuit vice Frank M. Johnson, Jr., retired.	May 7, 92 Mr. Biden, Committee on the Judiciary, without printed report.
572	791	Robert E. Payne, of Virginia, to be United States District Judge for the Eastern District of Virginia, vice J. Calvitt Clarke, Jr., retired.	Do.
573	973	Richard H. Kyle, of Minnesota, to be United States District Judge for the District of Minnesota vice Robert G. Renner, retired.	Do.
574	981	Joe Kendall, of Texas, to be United States District Judge for the Northern District of Texas, vice a new position created by Public Law 101-650, approved December 1, 1990.	Do.
575	984	Lee H. Rosenthal, of Texas, to be United States District Judge for the Southern District of Texas vice a new position created by Public Law 101-650, approved December 1, 1990.	Do.
		EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT	
* 576	809	John P. Walters, of Michigan, to be Deputy Director for Supply Reduction, Office of National Drug Control Policy, vice Stanley E. Morris, resigned.	Do.

E. Morris, resigned.

*Signifies nominee's commitment to respond to requests to appear and testify before any duly constituted committee of the Senate.